azenta.com
Consumables & Instruments
FrameStar 96 Well Skirted PCR Plate
Ice-Free Cooling
Workstations
Consumables & Instruments
azenta.com
Consumables & Instruments

Includes: Cooling Workstation, Double Capacity base, collar, lid and
(2) Cooling Workstation Cooling Core for 0.5° to 4°C cooling.
Ordering Information
BCS-504
Cooling Workstation System, single
capacity open platform, cooling core
included, purple, 1 system
BCS-513 Cooling Workstation, single capacity, open
platform holder, purple, 1 holder
BCS-511 Cooling Workstation Cooling Core,
0.5°C to 4°C, blue
Ordering Information
BCS-502 Cooling Workstation, single capacity,
cooling core included, purple
BCS-502G Cooling Workstation, single capacity,
cooling core included, green
BCS-502O Cooling Workstation, single capacity,
cooling core included, orange
BCS-502PK Cooling Workstation, single capacity,
cooling core included, pink
BCS-502-F Cooling Workstation, single capacity,
freezing core included, purple
* Internal height of open space when core is in the base.
Ordering Information
BCS-503 Cooling Workstation, double capacity,
cooling core included, purple
BCS-503G Cooling Workstation, double capacity,
cooling core included, green
BCS-503O Cooling Workstation, double capacity,
cooling core included, orange
BCS-503PK Cooling Workstation, double capacity,
cooling core included, pink
BCS-503-F Cooling Workstation, double capacity,
freezing core included, purple
* Internal height of open space when core is in the base.
Cooling Workstation Open Platform, Single Capacity
Cooling Workstation, Single Capacity or Double Capacity System
Keep sample tubes or plates cold for over 16 hours with the lid on, and over 10 hours with the lid off. Use optional Cooling Workstation Freezing Core
to maintain frozen samples for over 8 hours. Dry ice may be used in place of the cores to create a compact snap freezing workstation.
azenta.com
Ice-Free Cooling Workstations
Cooling Workstation Single Capacity and Cooling
Workstation Double Capacity Extension Collar
For use with Cooling Workstation Single Capacity and Cooling
Workstation Double Capacity systems to accommodate tall tube
modules. The collar is magnetized and easily adheres to the unit base.
Cooling Workstation Cores
Keep additional cooling or freezing cores in the freezer for flexibility
and extended duration. Cooling Workstation Cooling Core features a
1 to 8°C temperature indicator. Both cooling and freezing cores feature
a thermo-conductive surface for uniform temperature distribution.
Ordering Information
BCS-502-C Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation, purple
BCS-502-CG Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation, green
BCS-502-CO Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation, orange
BCS-502-CPK Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation, pink
BCS-503-C Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation Large, purple
BCS-503-CG Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation Large, green
BCS-503-CO Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation Large, orange
BCS-503-CPK Cooling Workstation Extension Collar,
for Cooling Workstation Large, pink
Ordering Information
BCS-511 Cooling Workstation Cooling Core,
0.5°C to 4°C, blue
BCS-512 Cooling Workstation Freezing Core,
below 0°C, blue
Optional Accessories
Temperature indicator
Cooling Workstation for use with
Smaller Thermoconductive Tube Rack
Includes: Cooling Workstation for use with
Smaller Thermoconductive Tube Rack base
and lid, blue cooling cartridge.
Keeps tubes cold (0.5° to 4.0°C) for up to 10 hours. Use the optional freezing cartridge to maintain frozen samples below 0°C for up to 6 hours.
Ordering Information
BCS-130
Cooling Workstation, single capacity,
for use with smaller thermo-conductive tube
racks (that hold 15 or 30 tubes),
cooling cartridge included, purple
Cooling Workstation Cartridges
BCS-132 Cooling Workstation Cooling Cartridge, for
use with BCS-130, 3 pack, blue
BCS-131 Cooling Workstation Freezing Cartridge,
for use with BCS-130, 3 pack, green
* Internal height of open space when core is in the base.
Cooling Workstation for use with Smaller Thermoconductive Tube Rack
Cooling Workstation
Cartridges
azenta.com
© 2022 Azenta US, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are property of
Azenta US, Inc. unless otherwise specified. 40001-CAT-029 1221
Ice-Free Cooling Workstations
Popular Pre-assembled Configurations
Cooling Workstation Open Platform, Single Capacity PCR Cooling Systems, pre-assembled
Ordering Information
BCS-556
Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled open-platform, for use with PCR plates,
includes 1 x BCS-504 (Cooling Workstation System) and 1 x BCS-529
(Thermoconductive Tube Rack), purple
BCS-557
Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled open-platform, for use with PCR
strip wells, includes 1 x BCS-504 (Cooling Workstation System) and 1 x BCS-523
(Thermoconductive Tube Rack), purple
Cooling Workstation for use with Smaller Thermoconductive Tube Rack Systems, pre-assembled
Ordering Information
BCS-133
Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with microcentrifuge tubes, 1 x
BCS-130 (Cooling Workstation) and 1 x BCS-108 (Thermoconductive Tube Rack) included,
purple
BCS-166
Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with cryogenic vials
and FACS tube modules, 1 x BCS-130 (Cooling Workstation) and 1 x BCS-138
(Thermoconductive Tube Rack) included, purple
Cooling Workstation Single Capacity and Cooling Workstation Double Capacity Systems, pre-assembled
Ordering Information
BCS-576 Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with 24 microtubes, includes
1 x BCS-502 (Cooling Workstation) and 1 x BCS-535 (Thermoconductive Tube Rack), purple
BCS-575 Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with 24 cryo tubes, includes
1 x BCS-502 (Cooling Workstation) and 1 x BCS-534 (Thermoconductive Tube Rack), purple
BCS-570 Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with PCR plates, includes 1 x
BCS-502 (Cooling Workstation) and 1 x BCS-529 (Thermoconductive Tube Rack), purple
BCS-572 Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with PCR strip wells, includes 1 x
BCS-502 (Cooling Workstation) and 1 x BCS-523 (Thermoconductive Tube Rack), purple
BCS-573
Cooling Workstation System, pre-assembled for use with PCR plates, includes
1 x BCS-503 (Cooling Workstation), 1 x BCS-529 and 1 x BCS-535 (Thermoconductive
Tube Rack), purple